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FIXED PRICE BID 
  

Solicitation Number: 5400001668 
Contract Period:  

05/18/2010 - 05/17/2015 
  

Contract Terms & Conditions  
  
  

Page Last Updated:  04/06/2012 

  
  

ITMO Procurement Manager 
Agnes Copeland  
(803) 896-0068 

acopela@itmo.sc.gov 
  
  
  
  

*Data Security Concerns* 
 
DoveData – Brother, Lexmark 
Kyocera - Kyocera 
Managed Print – Hewlett Packard 
Sharp - Hewlett-Packard, Kyocera, Sharp 
Vaughn - Samsung  
Xerox - Xerox 

 
 

             Vendor: Dove Data 
Product: Brother, Lexmark 
 
Dove Data Products, Inc. 
1819 Range Way 
Florence, SC 29501 
 
Agency Contact: 
Ed Scanlon 
Phone: 1-800-968-6925 x291 
Fax: 1-800-968-8163 
Email: escanlon@dovedata.com  
 
Technical Support: 
Kyle Godbolt 
Phone: 1-800-968-6925 
Fax: 1-800-968-8162 
Email: kgodbolt@dovedata.com  
 
Please Send or Fax Purchase Orders to: 
Feleica Smith 
On-Site Sales Support Person 
Phone: 1-800-968-6925 x291 
Fax: 1-800-968-8162 
Email: fsmith@dovedata.com  
 
Contract #: 4400002447 
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Vendor: Kyocera 
Product: Kyocera 
  
Kyocera Mita America, Inc. 
225 Sand Road 
Fairfield, NJ 07004 
  
Government Account Manager 
Brent Kushman 
Phone: 267-567-3668 
Fax: 215-997-4476 
Email: brent_kushman@kyoceramita.com 
  
Contract Pricing 
  
  
Contract #: 4400002448 
FEIN #:   

 
 

 
Vendor: Managed Print 
Product: Hewlett-Packard 
  
Managed Print 
3038 McNaughton Drive 
Columbia, SC 29223 
  
Agency Contact 
Coleman Bates 
Phone: 843-693-8121 
Toll Free: 1-888-879-8288 
Fax: 803-788-2669 
Email: colemanb@ManagedPrint.com  
  
Technical Support 
Krissi Wade 
Phone: 1-888-879-8288 
Fax: 1-704-588-9557 
Email: krissiw@ManagedPrint.com  
  
Place, Send, or Fax Purchase Orders to: 
Valerie Ware 
Phone: 803-788-6442 
Toll Free: 1-800-968-0381 x224 
Fax: 803-788-2669 
Email: valeriew@ManagedPrint.com  
  
Contract Pricing 

             Contract #: 4400002449 
             FEIN #:  57-0968223 
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Vendor: Sharp 
Product: Hewlett-Packard, Kyocera, Sharp 
  
Sharp Business systems 
109 Ben Hamby Drive 
Greenville, SC 29615 
  
Agency Contact: 
Randy Bidwell 
Phone: 864-675-2109 
Fax: 864-675-2150 
Email: randy.bidwell@sharpusa.com   
  
Contract Pricing 
  
Contract #: 4400002446 
FEIN #:  13-1968872 

 
  

 
 

Vendor: Vaughn 
Product: Samsung 
  
Vaughn Business Systems 
115 Arrow Road 
Hilton Head, SC 29928 
  
Jim Vaughn 
Phone: 843-842-8121 
Fax: 843-686-3950 
  
Contract Pricing 
  
Contract #: 4400002445 
FEIN #:  57-0949345 

  
 

 
 

Vendor: Xerox 
Product: Xerox 
  
Xerox Corporation  
Teri Liuzzo  
Account General Manager  
Phone: (800) 438-1878  
Fax: (704) 948-5295  
Email: Theresa.Liuzzo@xerox.com  
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Send purchase orders to:  
Xerox Direct 
8123 South hardy Drive 
Tempe, AZ 85284 
  
Resellers 
Contract Pricing 
  
Contract #: 4400002444 
FEIN #:   

 

 

  

     

mailto:Theresa.Liuzzo@xerox.com�
mailto:Theresa.Liuzzo@xerox.com�
mailto:Theresa.Liuzzo@xerox.com�
mailto:Theresa.Liuzzo@xerox.com�
mailto:Theresa.Liuzzo@xerox.com�
mailto:Theresa.Liuzzo@xerox.com�
http://www.mmo.sc.gov/webfiles/ITSUB/CPP_Xerox_Resellers.pdf�
http://www.xeroxdirect.com/southcarolina�
http://www.xeroxdirect.com/southcarolina�
http://www.xeroxdirect.com/southcarolina�
http://www.xeroxdirect.com/southcarolina�

